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Standings (round 5) - poisid
Place Name

Einman, Rauno
Golubkov, Rasmus
Olde, Karl Erik

Sireli, Henri

SkatSkov, Artur

Ruuson, Ronnie Richard
Suuroja, Villem
Sundema, Han Oskar
Kerno, Kristo
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Club

Parnu
Harju
Rapla
Parnu
Rapla
Rapla
Rapla
Rapla
Rapla

Score

28.5
26.5
24
21.5
21.5
17
14.5
13.5
13

Buch.

102.0
109.0
103.0
115.0
95.5
89.5
93.5
102.0
111.0

Berg.

543.50
541.75
462.00
456.75
304.25
187.00
178.50
166.75
176.00

Progr.

75.5
75.0
72.0
62.0
68.5
47.0
43.0
47.0
50.0



